



2088

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		855721T 8	STATOR ASSEMBLY	1		
2	10	40139 30	SCREW, (M5 x 30)	2		
3		86704T11	STATOR AUXILIARY	1	(Electric/Alternator Models)	
4	10	40139 30	SCREW, (M5 x 30)	3	(Electric/Alternator Models)	
5	10	40139 10	SCREW, (M5 x 10) (Manual)	1		
6		98450A10	TRIGGER ASSEMBLY	1		
7		11100	CLIP	1		
8		855713A 4	SWITCH BOX	1		
9	10	40019111	SCREW, (M5 x 35)	3		
10	10	878608	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	1		
11	339	832757A 4	COIL KIT	2		
12	10	40112	SCREW, (M6 x 45)	2		
13		88173	TAB WASHER	2		
14	23	88171	BUSHING	2		
15	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
16	84	813715A 2	LEAD CABLE SET, High Tension (E	1		
17	85	63709A 1	BOOT KIT	2		
18	33	816737 2	SPARK PLUG (NGK#BP8H-N-10)	2	(8)	
18	33	816837 2	SPARK PLUG (NGK#BPZ-8H-N-1C	2	(8)	
18	33	19424	SPARK PLUG (NGK#BP8HS-15)	2	(9.9/15)	
18	33	14814568	SPARK PLUG (NGK#BPZ8HS-15)	2	(9.9/15)	
19	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
19		69355	STA STRAP, (5.50 Inches)	AR		
20	84	88807A16	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (4.00 Inches-E	1		
21	84	65017A10	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Battery En	1		
22	84	74725A 2	HARNESS ASSEMBLY (20 Inch - E	1		
23		71663	PLUG	1	(Sailpower/Sailmate)	
24	84	12334A 4	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	(Remote Control)	
25	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1	(Remote Control)	
26		12152	RETAINER	1	(Remote Control)	
27		92753	RETAINER	1	(Remote Control)	
28	54	55098	J CLIP	1	(Remote Control)	
29	50	90983T 1	STARTER MOTOR	1		
29	50	893889T	STARTER MOTOR	1		
30		96561	DRIVE KIT	1		
31		96562	DRIVE	1		
32		96563T	END CAP	1		
33		96565	ARMATURE	1		
34		96564T	END CAP	1		
35	10	96566	THRU BOLT	2		
36	10	42125 1	SCREW, (M8 x .55)	2		